Attachment 16.5-1
Page 1 of 1

ENGINEERING
T Wastewater Conveyance | Current Project: C897 SSRP Z18B Imperial Hwy & Avalon Blvd

My 2020 Division/Program Project Documents Pre-Design Design Construction Miscellaneous
’ Active Projects
What's How to Void COs
|8
s My Project List Update Project Information
Project Information Change Orders & Construction Cost Requests For Information
-A SLIppOI't Project Name: CB97 S5RP 7188 Imperial Hwy & Avalon Blvd Original Contract Amount: 51,632,696.00 Total Submitted: 24
Address: Harbor Area, California Original Contingency: $163,270.00 Resubmitted: i}
Search Project Manager: N/A Executed Change Orders: 3 590,024.97 RFI's Answered: 24
@ Censtruction Manager: Stephen Chac Revised Contract Amount: 51,722,720.97 Under Review: 1]
. @)  Training General Contractor: 302 N. First Avenue, STE. #1, Arcadia, cmﬁz:'::ag%ﬁﬁ Remfd,conmg,enw. o
i Remaining Contingency: 573,245.03 Submittals
Contract o Crrssar Forecasted Change Orders: 3 543,031.72 Total Submitted: 78
o) Tutorials Project No: 97 Resubmitted: &
== TR ISR Allowance Orders Submittals Reviewed: 78
Award Date: 1041472016 Total Allowances: 5108,844.00 Under Review: i}
Award Amount: 1,632,696.00 Bxecuted: >18,828.41
Remaining: SR Bureau Of Contract Administration (BCA)
Project Status Job Memoranda Issued: 1
Original Start Date: 11/14/2016 Mon-compliances:
Original Completion Date: 09/17/2017 lssued: 1]
Revised Completion Date: Q9/17/2017 Resolved: 1}
Original Contract Time: 308 Calendar Days Qutstanding: 1]
Revised Contract Time: 308 Calendar Days
Time Elapsed and (%): 396 Calendar Days (128.57 %)
Extension Of Time To Date: 0 Calendar Days

Completion To Date (%):

Actual Payment To Date and (%): 5569,951.57 (33.08%)


engvid236
Text Box
Attachment 16.5-1
Page 1 of 1


